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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01414-1 Account Status  Active
Account Name @ ineiumisuaien 17 Alias Name  dminounianaied 17
Branch Name  NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 30,941.00 Available Balance 30,941.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 31-10-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download (LI" wnmsa 'LH'J' ﬁ i]U)
~ i 5 1Y

Transaction Date:From 01-10-2023 Time: - To 31-10-2023 Time: - R L m aea .
. HU VO oo LLTUATIENTTUNY

Specific Period: Today

;. Description "% Cheque No. * | Amount " /' - .7 Balance InitBr

1 02102023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 _ 45,960.00 161,694.00 108662
2 02102023 931000 BCD14 | GFMIS/108682 40,480.00' 202,174.00 108682
3 02102023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,560.00 216,734.00 108682
4 02-10-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 74,040.00 290,774.00 108682
5 02-10-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,420.00 309,194.00 108682
6  02-10-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,880.00 316,074.00 108682
7 0210-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 120,928.00 437,002.00 108682
8 02-10-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 | 267,254.00 704,256.00 108682
9 02-10-2023 931000 BCDI4  GFMIS/108682 33,600.00 737,856.00 108682
10 0210-2023 93999 BPOWT HIGHWAYS 17 -235,448.00 502,408.00 | 0817
11 02-10-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -85,660.00 416,748.00 0817
12 03-10-2023 573266 CWTPC 10174175 -267,254.00 | 149,494.00 0817
13 03-10-2023 573266 cwTPC 10174174 2628800 123,20600 0817
14 03-10-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -86,440.00 36,766.00 0817
15 04-10-2023 93999 BPOWT HIGHWAYS 17 -32,980.00 378600 0817
16 24-10-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 4,800.00 8,586.00 108682
17 24-10-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,743.00 38,329.00 108682
18 24-10-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 692,750.00 731,079.00 108682
19 24-102023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 . 480000 72627900 0817
20 25102023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,350.00 | 736,629.00 | 108682
A 25102023 93959 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 _ 10,350.00 72627900 0817
2 %6i0.3003 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 653,431.00 72,84800 0817
3 264102023 K19294 PRDWE | | s G211 59,486.00 1336200 0817
2 31-10-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 | 49,876.20 63,238.20 108682
B ara100093 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 286,410.30 349,648.50 108682

GFMIS/108682 1,248.00 350,896.50 108682

26 31-10-2023 931002 _ BCD14



a7
N
29
10
3

33
34

35

31-10-2023
02003
31-10-2023
31102023
31-10-2023
31102023
31-10-2023
31-10-2023

31-10-2023

Teallar Id

931002
931002
031002
931002
931002
931002
931002

93999

K19294

Transaction Coda' | Description ' Chequa No,  Amount Balance © Initer

BEDIA GIMIS/ 108682 2,496.00 353,392.50 108682
Heo 1A GEMIS/LOAGH? 6,460.00 359,852.50 108682
BeD14 GPMIS/ 108602 14,329.00 374,181.50 108682
Beo GEMIS/Lou6n? 24,938.10 399,119.60 108682
Bep14 GFMIS/108682 2,764.00 401,883.60 108682
Beo1a GIMIS/ 108682 129,127.90 53101150 108662
BCO14 GFMIS/ 108682 55,250.80 586,262.30 108682
WPOWT HIGHWAYS 17 500,727.30 85,535.00 0817

PADWP - R— -54,594.00 30,941.00 0817

Total :; Tot-il‘ér"

1,932,665.30 -2,017,458.30

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattona District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

817-6-01416-8

Aninorumoualed 17

NUA KHLONG BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

22-09-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-10-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-10-2023 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th *
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

817-6-01418-4
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NUA KHLONG BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14-02-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-10-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Account Slatus

Alias Name

Currency

Avallable Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-10-2023 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01475-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  dmineiunionalon 17 Alias Name -
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 01-11-2023
!’ - s Ho‘_ e ]
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download (LUNAST LALNGY)
Transaction Date:From 01-10-2023 Time: - To 31-10-2023 Time: - GU.Va.es UURS1GNITUNY
Specific Period: Today Hua.va.en

: Tfansaction Code - Description Amount Balance

TR fr 8177003151 18,010.00 18,010.00 0817

20 17-10-2023 ITBANK PBOWT -0800600170

1 02-10-2023 TTBANK MEDDT
(9078

2 03-10-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 | -18,010.00 | 0.00 0817

3 05-10-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 _ 360.00 360.00 0817
G9078

9 06-10-2023 ITBANK PBOWT 0800600170 : 360.00 0.00 0817

5 06-10-2023 ITBANK MEDDT i TR fr 8177003151 3,500.00 3,500.00 0817
G9078 ‘

6 09-10-2023 ITBANK PBOWT -0800600170 3,500.00 0.00 0817

7 09-10-2023 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 250,00 250.00 0817

. 69078 ]

8 10-10-2023 ITBANK PBOWT -0800600170 _ 250,00 0.00 0817

9 10-10-2023 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 100.00 100.00 0817

10 10-10-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 | 5,810.00 5910.00 0817
G9078

11 11-10-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -5,810.00 100.00 0817
G9078 |

12 11-10-2023 ITBANK PBDOWT ~0800600170 . -100.00 0.00 0817

13 11-10-2023 N/A oD TR fr 8177003151 50.00 50.00 0817
G9078

14 12-10-2023 ITBANK PBOWT -0800600170 -50.00 0.00 0817

15 12-10-2023 N/A oD TR fr 8177003151 150.00 150.00 0817

16 12-10-2023 ITBANK MEDOT TR fr 8177003151 3,950.00 4,100.00 0817
G9078 ; 5

17 16-10-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 3,950.00 150.00 081

' G9078 _ ' 17

18 16-10-2023 ITBANK PBOWT -0800600170 150,00 0.00 08

19 16-10-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 1,790.00 1,790.00 0817
R4 | -1,790.00 000 0817



‘Teller Id " Transaction Code Description : Amount Balance

21 17-10-2023 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 50.00 50.00 0817
2 17-10-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 7,130.00 7,180.00 0817
23 18-10-2023 WT feetae
ITBANK PBD -0800600170 -7,130.00 50.00 0817
9078
24 18-10-2023 TTBANK PBOWT 0800600170 -50.00 0.00 0817
25 18-10-2023 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 100.00 100.00 0817
26 18-10-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 3,750.00 3,850.00 0817
-10- 9078
27 19-10-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 20800600170 -3,750.00 100.00 0817
. G9078
28 19-10-2023 ITBANK PBOWT -0800600170 -100.00 0.00 0817
29 19-10-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 7,500.00 7,500.00 0817
-10- G9078 ;
30 20-10-2023 TTBANK PBOWT -0800600170 7,500.00 0.00 0817
31 20-10-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 3,000.00 3,000.00 0817
oy G9078
32 24-10-2023 ITBANK PBOWT -0B00600170 -3,000.00 0.00 0817
33 24-10-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 8,750.00 8,750.00 0817
oy 9078 _
34 25-10-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 8,750.00 0.00 0817
35 25-10-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 3,750.00 3,750.00 0817
o G9078 i
36 26-10-2023 ITBANK PBOWT -0800600170 3,750.00 0.00 0817
37 26-10-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 21,250.00 21,250.00 0817
-10- G9078 .
38 27-10-2023 ITBANK PBOWT 20800600170 21,250.00 0.00 0817
39 27-10-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 4,210.00 4,210.00 0817
G9078
40 30-10-2023 ITBANK PBDWT ~0800600170 -4,210.00 0.00 0817
a1 30-10-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 1,260.00 1,260.00 0817
G9078
42 31-10-2023 ITBANK PBOWT -0800600170 -1,260.00 0.00 0817
43 31-10-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 2,100.00 2,100.00 0817

Total ;L0 ay N
96,820.00 -94,720.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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